
Administration  (914) 305- Emails 

Anne Bradner, Chief Executive Officer 6018 abradner@carvercenter.org

Gina Nocco, Director of Talent Management 6038 gnocco@carvercenter.org

Colleen Kane, Chief Advancement Officer 6013 ckane@carvercenter.org

Olivia Jimenez, Advancement Manager 6040 ojimenez@carvercenter.org

April Langus, Marketing Director 6220 alangus@carvercenter.org

Sharon DeVasia,- Director of Systems and Information 6041 sdevasia@carvercenter.org

Matthew Casey, SR. Director of School Aged Children Programming 6023 mcasey@carvercenter.org

Fallen Jean-Baptiste, Learning Program Director: CAP JFK 6019 fjbaptiste@carvercenter.org

Kelley Gordon-Minott, Teen Program Director kgordon-minott@carvercenter.org

Tyler James, Teen Center Manager tjames@carvercenter.org

Emilio Vargas, STEAM Coordinator 6022 evargas@carvercenter.org

Fabiola Montoya, Learning Team Citizenship Coordinator 6043 citizenshipservices@carvercenter.org

Gustavo Diaz- Chef- Food Program Services 6042 gdiaz@carvercenter.org

David Brown, Pantry Manager 6033 dbrown@carvercenter.org

Michael Williams, Logistics Coordinator 6017 mwilliams@carvercenter.org

Gabby Menegazzo- Business Team Administrator 6036 gmenegazzo@carvercenter.org

Angie Diaz - Welcome Center Rep. 6009 adiaz@carvercenter.org

Josie Monis, Welcome Center Rep.  6009 jmonis@carvercenter.org

Samantha Lozano- Welcome Center Rep. 6009 slozano@carvercenter.org

Vanessa Lozano-Welcome Center Rep. 6009 vlozano@carvercenter.org
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Allyson Soliz, Finance asoliz@mmjllp.com

Mike Acerbo, Finance macerbo@mmjllp.com

Grace Quinton, Aquatics Director 6025 gquinton@carvercenter.org

Pool Deck( Lifeguards) 6016

Fitness Center 6048

Fitness Center Office 6011

Kyle Ozeroff, Director Extension 444 690-0860 kozeroff@westcop.org

Maria-   Extension  111 690-0860

Kelsy-  Nurse-  Extension  112 690-0860

Head Start Room 113                            6029 Ms. Kristal

Head Start Room 114                          6039 Ms. Jisna

Head Start Room 204                         6028 Ms. Jessica and Ms. Vanessa

Head Start Room 205                  6027 Ms. Josie and Ms. Ana

Main Fax 939-3761

Gina Fax 690-0234

Rolando Rodriguez, Facility Manager 6045 rrodriguez@carvercenter.org

Justin Crenshaw, Custodian Weekdays Afternoon 

Emilio Quinones, Custodian Weekend Custodian PM

Rosa Perez, Custodian Weekdays Morning

MPR/ Community Room Ext. 6032

Dance Studio Ext. 6031

Founder's Room - Conference Room Ext. 6021

Gymnasium Ext. 6047

Kitchen Ext. 6015

Learning Team HUB - Room 203 Ext. 6041

Makerspace - Room 202 Ext. 6022

Men's Locker Room Ext. 6049

Pantry Class Room Ext. 6053

Room 101 Ext. 6050

Tech Lab - Room 201 Ext. 6030

Teen Center Lounge 1 Ext. 6051

Teen Center Lounge 2 Ext. 6052

Women's Locker Room Ext. 6049

Lighthouse Technology Partners (IT Assistance)

Email: helpdesk@greenwichltp.com

Phone: (203) 661-2334

Room Extensions

FAX #s

FACILITIES

Fitness and Aquatics 
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Head Start / Westcop
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